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ITEM NO DESCRIPTION a b c d
5000147 Castor wheel 7", solid, black wheel 7" 

solid (1x)
spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x75 
(1x)

5000148 Castor wheel 7", solid, grey wheel 7" 
solid (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x75 
(1x)

5000029 Castor wheel 8", air, black wheel 8" 
air (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x75 
(1x)

5000150 Castor wheel 8", air, grey wheel 8" 
air (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x75 
(1x)

5000149 Castor wheel 8", solid, black wheel 8" 
solid (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x75 
(1x)

5000151 Castor wheel 8", solid, grey wheel 8" 
solid (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x75 
(1x)

5000152 Castor wheel 9", air, black wheel 9" 
air (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x110 
(1x)

5000154 Castor wheel 9", air, grey wheel 9" 
air (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x110 
(1x)

5000153 Castor wheel 9", solid, black wheel 9" 
solid (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x110 
(1x)

5000155 Castor wheel 9", solid, grey wheel 9" 
solid (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x110 
(1x)

5000156 Castor wheel 10", air, black wheel 10" 
air (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x110 
(1x)

5000157 Castor wheel 10", air, grey wheel 10" 
air (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x110 
(1x)

5001455 Castor wheel 10", solid, black wheel 10" 
solid (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x110 
(1x)

5001456 Castor wheel 10", solid, grey wheel 10" 
solid (1x)

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x110 
(1x)

5000190 7" castor wheel mounting 
material

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x75 
(1x)

5000135 8" castor wheel mounting 
material

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x75 
(1x)

5000136 9" and 10" castor wheel 
mounting material

spacer 
fork (2x)

locknut 
M8 (1x)

M8x110 
(1x)
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